ProSite LED High Mast
Technical Specification Sheet
MAY 2024
ProSite LED High Mast - UL / CSA
F2 Models
High Bay | Corded ModelHigh Mast | F2 Models
2 www.dialight.com
Dimensions in inches [mm]

All values typical unless otherwise stated (tolerance +/- 10%).
See ordering information chart for additional options.
High Bay | Corded ModelHigh Mast | Ordering Information
Ordering Information
ProSite LED High Mast - UL / CSA
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed formed
between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein. In the
event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
5www.dialight.com
DISCLAIMER. All product information provided is, to the best of Dialight’s knowledge, accurate as of the date of publication. When ordering, refer to www.dialight.com for current versions of: (a) relevant
product documentation (including the relevant product data sheets); (b) Dialight terms and conditions of sale; and, (c) the relevant product warranty. To the extent that any contract is deemed formed
between Dialight and the purchaser of Dialight products and/or an end-user, versions of documents available at www.dialight.com as at the date of sale shall be the versions incorporated therein. In the
event of any discrepancy between this document or information provided at www.dialight.com, the latter shall prevail.
High Mast | Technical Information
Industrial - UL 1598 / CSA - 10kA Surge Protection
Part Number
Fixture
Lumens
Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
Lumen Output Family - 48,000lm
F2U-N7B8-LDTN-VGN 51,000 346 147 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC NEMA 7x6
F2U-N6B8-LDTN-VGN 51,000 346 147 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC NEMA 6
F2U-N4B8-LDTN-VGN 51,000 346 147 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC NEMA 4
F2U-7FB8-LDTN-VGN 47,200 346 136 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Glass Asymmetric
F2U-NJB8-LDTN-VGN 47,400 346 137 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Asymmetric Wide
F2U-N7B9-LDTN-VGN 51,000 357 143 347-480VAC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC NEMA 7x6
F2U-N6B9-LDTN-VGN 51,000 357 143 347-480VAC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC NEMA 6
F2U-N4B9-LDTN-VGN 51,000 357 143 347-480VAC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC NEMA 4
F2U-7FB9-LDTN-VGN 47,200 357 132 347-480VAC 5000k (cool white) Glass Asymmetric
F2U-NJB9-LDTN-VGN 47,400 357 133 347-480VAC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC Asymmetric Wide
Lumen Output Family - 60,000lm
F2U-N7B8-NDTN-VGN 65,000 484 134 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC NEMA 7x6
F2U-N6B8-NDTN-VGN 65,000 484 134 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC NEMA 6
F2U-N4B8-NDTN-VGN 65,000 484 134 120-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000k (cool white) Integrated PC NEMA 4